2018 Action Agenda Development Last Revised

NTA Process and Key Dates 9/15/2018
Final Solicitation
Released
(~11/13)
All NTAs
Pre-Registration
(SAME DATE FOR ALL)
("'12{22)
Coordination ideas shared with LIOs;
Collaboration interests shared with
Public
NTAs implemented in < 2 LIO | NTAs implemented in = 3 LIO
\ 4
Full Draft NTA
LIOs respond to NTA Owner
Factsheet ! L
(by LIO deadline)* regarding coordination &
2/06 collaboration
: \ 4
] NTA owner conducts further
) LIOs vallt.jate coordination,
LIOs “Flag” NTAs . alignment with local if requested
with local context & score
context conflicts; NTAs for SIL/SIAT
work to address Consideration
L
v
Full Procedural ALL Submit Final NTA Factsheet
Record Transmitted (~3/30)
LIOs evaluate local NTAs (< 2) and LIOs and Tribes “Flag” NTAs with
selected = 3 NTAs (option for LIOs) potential conflicts
(~4/15-5/15) (~4/15-5/15)
SIL/SIAT Evaluate & Recommend Management

NTAs for Adoption Conference Review
(~5/15-7/15) g & Adoption
Full Procedural (12/2018)1

Page 1 Record Transmitted



Who

LIOs
SILs/Chinook
SlLs/Chinook

PSP

NTA Owners

NTA Owners/LIOs
NTA Owners

NTA Owners

PSP

LIOs

Tribes

PSP/NTA Owners
SILs/SIATs
PSP/AACG/EPA
PSP/SILs/Chinook
PSP
PSP/AACG/EPA
PSP

PSP/EPA

2018 Action Agenda Development

Key Dates

Task Start
Local review process due
Revised/final regional priorities due
Comment responses for regional priorities due
Solicitation released
NTA Pre-Registration 11/13/17
Local NTA draft submittals due to LIOs 12/22/17
NTA Development 12/22/18
ALL NTA Final Submittals
NTA Administrative Review 4/1/18
LIO Review and Tiering of NTAs 4/15/18
Tribal Review for Conflicts 4/15/18
Conflict Resolution Period 5/15/18
SIAT Review and Tiering of NTAs 5/15/18
Draft AA Development ~4/1/18
AA Public Comment Period ~8/24/18
NTA Appeal Period
SEPA Approval Process ~9/1/18
Final AA Development ~9/30/18
Publish Final AA
EPA Approval 1/1/19

Last Revised

9/14/2018

End

10/2/17
10/6/17
10/6/17,
~11/13/18
12/22/17
2/6/18
3/30/18
3/30/18
4/15/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
6/15/18
7/15/18
~8/24/18
~9/30/18
~10/15/18
~12/15/18
~12/22/18

2/28/19
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